Kist Livestock Auction

Friday, April 11th--- Topp Anqus Bull Sale

Monday, April 14th--- Diamond J Anqus Bull Sale

Wednesday, April 16th--- Reqular Sale

Wednesday, April 23rd--- Reqular Sale

Wednesday, April 30th--- Reqular Sale with Horse Sale after Feeders

Bowbells, ND
Stanley, ND
New Town, ND
Beulah, ND
Bowbells, ND
Beulah, ND
New Town, ND
Halliday, ND
Bowbells, ND
Coleharbor, ND
Halliday, ND

Rugby, ND
Mandan, ND
Bowbells, ND
New Salem, ND
Beulah, ND
Stanley, ND
Bowbells, ND
Mandan, ND
Parshall, ND
Parshall, ND
Parshall, ND
Kief, ND
Menoken, ND
Beulah, ND

Center, ND
Glen Ullin, ND
Stanton, ND
Mandan, ND
Tuttle, ND
Parshall, ND

Market Report for Wednesday, April 9th, 2025

Steers WGT

7 Blk/Bwf Str Shots 574
13 Red Str Shots 613
11 Blk/Bwf Str 632
13 Blk Str Shots 670
14 BIk/Bwf Str Shots 756
28 Blk Str Shots 809
20 BIk/Bwf Str 763
47 Mxd Str 814
11 Mxd Str Shots 810
9 Blk Str 791
20 Red/BIk Str 947
Heifers WGT

9 Blk Hfr Shots 392
19 Blk Hfr 429
7 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots 496
4 Red/Blk Hfr 538
12 BIk Hfr Shots 580
6 Red/Rwf Hfr Shots 610
15 Mxd Hfr Shots 646
15 Blk Hfr Shots 659
9 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots 660
15 Bwf Hfr Shots 694
7 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots 668
4 Blk/Bwf Hfr 671
28 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots 696
9 Blk Hfr Shots 719
Cows WGT

2 Blk Cow 1540
1 Blk Cow 1400
1 Bwf Cow 1325
1 Red Cow 1305
1 Bwf Cow 1475
1 Xbred Cow 1440

362.00
354.00
351.00
333.00
307.00
304.00
303.00
296.50
292.00
291.00
266.50

390.00
382.50
338.00
322.00
312.00
307.00
305.00
303.50
303.00
303.00
291.00
289.00
289.00
285.50

179.00
175.00
168.00
167.00
165.00
165.00

1,200 Cattle Sold

$S HD

2079
2170
2219
2231
2322
2459
2312
2415
2366
2302
2522

1530
1642
1678
1731
1810
1873
1969
1999
1999
2104
1943
1940
2012
2054

2757
2450
2226
2179
2434
2376



St Anthony, ND
Wing, ND
Solen, ND
Mandan, ND
Selfridge, ND
New Salem, ND
Elgin, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND

St Anthony, ND
Solen, ND
Steele, ND
Mandan, ND
Flasher, ND
Mandan, ND
Solen, ND
Mandan, ND
Ruso, ND
Bismarck, ND
Stanton, ND
Wilton, ND
Beulah, ND
Ruso, ND
Steele, ND
Glen Ullin, ND
Flasher, ND
New Salem, ND
Carson, ND
Donnybrook, nd
Wing, ND
Steele, ND
Mandan, ND
Glen Ullin, ND
Center, ND
Lewiston, ID
Lewiston, ID
Solen, ND
Hazen, ND
Mandan, ND
New Salem, ND
New Salem, ND
New Salem, ND
Ruso, ND
Lewiston, ID
Glen Ullin, ND
Donnybrook, nd
Center, ND

2 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Red/Blk Cow
1 Red Cow
4 Blk Cow
1 Red Cow
1 Red Cow
3 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Blk Cow
1 Red Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
4 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Bwf Cow
1 Blk Cow
23 Blk Cow
3 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
3 Mxd Cow
3 Blk Cow
22 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Bwf Cow
4 Red/Blk Cow
1 Bwf Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Bwf Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Rwf Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
7 Red Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Bwf Cow
4 Red/Blk Cow

1450
1420
1410
1400
1453
1470
1475
1715
1505
1415
1405
1420
1520
1610
1535
1465
1595
1520
1465
1408
1470
1508
1500
1413
1700
1795
1500
1480
1547
1578
1560
1560
1680
1670
1665
1775
1705
1515
1590
1575
1590
1569
1750
1970
1650
1525
1829

163.00
161.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
159.00
158.00
158.00
158.00
158.00
157.00
156.00
156.00
156.00
155.00
153.00
151.00
151.00
151.00
150.00
149.00
149.00
148.00
147.00
147.00
147.00
147.00
147.00
146.00
146.00
145.00
145.00
144.00
144.00
143.00
143.00
142.00
142.00
141.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
138.00

2363
2286
2256
2240
2324
2337
2331
2710
2378
2236
2206
2215
2371
2511
2379
2241
2408
2295
2212
2111
2190
2246
2220
2076
2499
2639
2205
2176
2258
2304
2263
2262
2419
2405
2381
2538
2421
2151
2242
2205
2226
2197
2450
2738
2293
2120
2524



Steele, ND
Wilton, ND
Killdeer, ND
Selfridge, ND
Wing, ND
McClusky, ND
Wilton, ND
Bismarck, ND
St Anthony, ND
Zap, ND

Carson, ND
Carson, ND
Carson, ND
Carson, ND
Mandan, ND
Carson, ND
Butte, ND
Steele, ND
Solen, ND
Mandan, ND
Steele, ND
Center, ND
Hebron< ND
Almont, ND
Mandan, ND
Wing, ND

1 Red Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Blk Cow
2 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Red/Blk Cow

Bulls WGT
2 Char Bulls
1 Char Bull
1 Char Bull
1 Char Bull
1 Blk Bull

1 Char Bull
1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull

1 Red Bull
1 Wf Bull

1 Blk Bull

1 Red Bull
2 Blk Bull

1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull

1830
1640
1935
1660
1630
1548
1585
1570
1620
1773

1848
1785
1955
2140
2295
1810
1920
2060
1725
1840
2210
1820
2075
1860
2005
2090

138.00
138.00
137.00
137.00
136.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
133.00
133.00

184.00
184.00
182.00
181.00
180.00
180.00
178.00
176.00
175.00
174.00
173.00
169.00
169.00
163.00
159.00
149.00

2525
2263
2651
2274
2217
2089
2140
2120
2155
2357

3399
3284
3558
3873
4131
3258
3418
3626
3019
3202
3823
3076
3507
3032
3188
3114

Good Straight Cows: $1.55 - $1.65, High Yielding Cows: $1.44 - $1.54, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.33 - $1.43, Low Yield

Cows: $1.22 - $1.32

Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.76 - $1.86, High Yielding Bulls: $1.65-$1.75, Thin Low Yielding Bulls: $1.54-$1.64

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,

or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638






